Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Banning - (844579) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
46.93
50.20
50.70
51.04
51.38
51.87
51.92
52.01
53.27
54.05
58.96
59.92

1:02.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
46.93
51.38
50.20
51.04
50.70
53.27
52.01
51.92
51.87

54.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

220
180
175
171
168
163
163
162
151
144
111
106
93

WA Pts

220
168
180
171
175
151
162
163
163
144

Round

m I I

Round

F

I I =

Date

19/10/14
27/10/13
08/06/13
29/06/13
15/06/14
20/05/12
17/06/12
30/06/12
14/12/12
13/11/11
14/11/10
28/05/11
17/04/11

Date

19/10/14
15/06/14
27/10/113
29/06/13
08/06/13
14/12112
30/06/12
17/06/12
20/05/12
13/11/11

Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs
Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs
Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet
Colchester SC Open Meet

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Epping Forest District November Gala

Epping Forest District

Colchester Open Meet 2011

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala

Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships
Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Colchester SC Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs

Epping Forest District November Gala

Venue

Braintree
Witham
Witham
Basildon
Witham
Witham
Braintree
Colchester
Witham
Loughton
Loughton
Colchester

Braintree

Venue

Braintree
Witham
Witham
Basildon
Witham
Witham
Colchester
Braintree
Witham

Loughton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Club Swam Under

Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph
Witham Dolph

Witham Dolph

Level

W W w

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

59.92 106 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Witham Dolph 3
1:02.43 93 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3
58.96 111 14/11/10 Epping Forest District Loughton Witham Dolph 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



