Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Banning - (844579) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.93	220	F	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree		3
50.20	180	F	27/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
50.70	175	F	08/06/13	Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
51.04	171	Н	29/06/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala	Basildon	Witham Dolph	4
51.38	168	F	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
51.87	163	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
51.92	163	Н	17/06/12	Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	4
52.01	162	Н	30/06/12	Colchester SC Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
53.27	151	F	14/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
54.05	144		13/11/11	Epping Forest District November Gala	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
58.96	111		14/11/10	Epping Forest District	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3
59.92	106	Н	28/05/11	Colchester Open Meet 2011	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:02.43	93	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.93	220	F	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree		3
51.38	168	F	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
50.20	180	F	27/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
51.04	171	Н	29/06/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala	Basildon	Witham Dolph	4
50.70	175	F	08/06/13	Witham Dolphins SC Club Summer Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
53.27	151	F	14/12/12	Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
52.01	162	Н	30/06/12	Colchester SC Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
51.92	163	Н	17/06/12	Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	4
51.87	163	F	20/05/12	Witham Dolphins SC Summer Club Champs	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
54.05 9yright 2024	144 4		13/11/11	Epping Forest District November Gala	Loughton	Witham Dolph Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

59.92	106	Н	28/05/11	Colchester Open Meet 2011	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:02.43	93	Н	17/04/11	Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
58.96	111		14/11/10	Epping Forest District	Loughton	Witham Dolph	3

Page 2 / 2